WH High Pressure Central Water Pump
WH
1
Induction Motor Servo Motor
Tripod
M
Circuit diagram H (High pressure)

LPM (L/min)
1740RPM
Model
Specification
Maximum
Pressure
kg/cm2
Pump
Output
cc/rev
Pump Disp.
LPM (L/min)
1450RPM
Model
Specification
1 (0.75) 15 16 27.84 ※  WH216S-17A15 18 16 23.2 ※  WH216S-07A18
2 (1.5)
21 24 41.76 ※  WH224S-15A21 25 24 34.8 ※  WH224S-15A25
27 19 33.06 ※  WH219S-15A27 32 19 27.55 ※  WH219S-15A32
32 16 27.84 ※  WH216S-15A32 38 16 23.2 ※  WH216S-15A38
3 (2.2)
27 28 48.72 ※  WH228S-22A27 32 28 40.6 ※  WH228S-22A32
32 24 41.76 ※  WH224S-22A32 38 24 34.8 ※  WH224S-22A38
40 19 33.06 ※  WH219S-22A40 48 19 27.55 ※  WH219S-22A48
48 16 27.84 ※  WH216S-22A48 56 16 23.2 ※  WH216S-22A56
5 (3.7)
46 28 48.72 ※  WH228S-37A46 55 28 40.6 ※  WH228S-37A55
54 24 41.76 ※  WH224S-37A54 65 24 34.8 ※  WH224S-37A65
68 19 33.06 ※  WH219S-37A68 80 19 23.2 ※  WH219S-37A80
7.5 (5.5)
68 28 48.72 ※  WH228S-55A68 83 28 40.6 ※  WH228S-55A83
80 24 41.76 ○  WH224S-55A80 95 24 34.8 ○  WH224S-55A95
98 19 33.06 ○  WH219S-55A98 110 19 23.2 ○  WH219S-55A110
10 (7.5)
92 28 48.72 ○  WH228S-75A92 110 28 40.6 ○  WH228S-75A110
105 24 41.76 ○  WH224S-75A105 123 24 34.8 ○  WH224S-75A123
130 19 33.06 ○  WH219S-75A130 155 19 23.2 ○  WH219S-75A155
WH High Pressure Central Water Pump
WH
3

Water tank
height B
420
Direct insertion
without the need
for a stand.
1. If the water tank height reaches 420 or above,
     the water pump can be directly inserted for use.
     If the height is less than 420, a stand is required.
2. The water level should be more than 100 above
     the coarse filter.
3. The coarse filter should be at least 10 mm
      above the bottom of the water tank.
Water Tank
Height (B)Model External (S)Stand Length (L)
WH2-F250 250 188 215
Without stand 420 -- --
WH2-F200 200 238 165
WH
10
WH High Pressure Central Water Pump
Copyright@2024-YEOSHE-ALL RIGHT RESERVED. WH-10